P
R
E
SE
T
 C
O
U

S
46 • Industrial Instruments    Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165
Mounting:How To Order:
EXAMPLE KP8 A 3A 2 A 2
Series
KP8
Operating Voltage
A: 110 VAC ± 15% or 12 to 27 VDC
B: 220 VAC ± 15% or 12 to 27 VDC
Control Inputs
2A:Simultaneous, 3 to 30 VDC
10KHz max., Count and rate models only
3A:Standard, High impedance, Up/down control:
3 to 30 VDC, 100KHz max.  Use for all models.
3B:As 3A, with 4.7KΩ pull up resistors.
3C:As 3A, with separate Up and Down inputs
3D:As 3C, with 4.7KΩ pull up resistors.
4A:Standard, Opto-isolated up/down control
5 to 12 VDC:  1500Hz max.  Use for all models.
4B:As 4A, but to 12 to 24 VDC
9A:Quadrature, 3 to 30 VDC, 20KHz max.
Count and rate models only.
1A:Quad (x2) 5-30 VDC
1B:Quad (x4) 5-30 VDC
Control Outputs
1: Open collector (NPN)
2: SPDT relay 10A
Input Speed
A: 0-40 Hz (relay or snap action switch), inputs 2,3, 4, 9
C: 0-400 Hz (reed switch), inputs 2, 3, 9
D: 0-1500 Hz (opto-solid state), input 4
E: 0-10 KHz (solid state), inputs 2, 3, 9
F: 0-20 KHz (quad-solid state), input 9
G: 0-100 KHz (hi-speed solid state) input 3
Options
1: RS232 serial interface
2: RS422 serial interface
Terminations:
0.53
(13.5)
6.0
(152.4)
2.48
(63)
 (NOM.)
 (NOM.)
7.375
(187.3)
 (NOM.)
PANEL
CUTOUT
2.50 -0, +0.02
(63.5  -0, +0.5)
7.375  -0, +0.04
(187.3 -0, +1)
A B C D
1 2 3
4 5 6
7 8 9
CLR 0 SET
8.17
(207.5)